
2026 Bushland Softball Schedule
Date Day of Week Opponent Site Varsity JV Turf/Dirt

January 24 Saturday West Plains West Plains 12:00 PM 1:30 PM Turf
January 27 Tuesday Caprock Home 4:10 PM 6:00 PM Turf
January 31 Saturday Multi Team Scrimmage Home See Below See Below Turf
February 3 Tuesday Randall Randall 4:10 PM 6:00 PM Turf
February 6 Friday Dumas Home 4:30 PM 6:00 PM Dirt
February 7 Saturday Multi Team Scrimmage JV- Home/  V- WP See Below See Below Turf

February 9 Monday Amarillo High JV Bushland ------ 4:10 PM Turf
February 10 Tuesday Amarillo High Amarillo 4:10 PM ----- Turf
Feb. 12-14 Thursday to Saturday Lubbock Tournament Lubbock TBA ----- Both

February 17 Tuesday Dumas Dumas 4:30 PM 6:00 PM Dirt
February 19-21 Thursday to Saturday Abilene Icebreaker Abilene TBA ----- Both

February 24 Tuesday Canyon High School Home 4:30 PM 6:00 PM Turf
Feb. 26- 28 Thursday to Saturday Turf Wars Fort Worth TBA ----- Turf

March 3 Tuesday Frenship Frenship 7:00 PM 5:00 PM Turf
March 5-7 Thursday to Saturday CISD JV Tournament Canyon ISD ----- TBA Turf
March 10 Tuesday Lubbock Coronado  Home 4:05 PM 6:00 PM Dirt
March 13 Friday Canadian Home 4:30 PM ----- Turf
March 14 Saturday West Plains Home 12:00 PM 1:30 PM Turf
March 16 Monday Childress Childress 12:00 PM ----- Dirt
March 21 Saturday Dalhart Dalhart 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Dirt
March 24 Tuesday Tulia Home 4:30 PM ----- Dirt
March 27 Friday River Road River Road 4:30 PM 6:00 PM Dirt
March 31 Tuesday Canadian Canadian 4:30 PM ----- Turf

April 2 Thursday Childress Home 4:30 PM ----- Turf
April 7 Tuesday Dalhart Home 4:30 PM 6:00 PM Turf
April 11 Saturday Randall JV Randall ----- 12:00 PM Turf
April 14 Tuesday Tulia Tulia 4:30 PM ----- Dirt
April 17 Friday River Road Home 4:30 PM 6:00 PM Turf
April 18 Saturday West Plains JV Home ---- 12:00 PM Turf
April 20 Monday Randall Home 4:30 PM --- Turf

Post season
April 25 Bi- District JV Games will starts 20 minutes after varsity.
May 2 Area
May 9 Regional Semi-Final

May 16 Regional Finals
May 23 State Semi- Finals
May 29 State Championship 7:00 PM

January 31 at home February 7th Varsity at WP

10:00 AM JV vs Dumas JV 11:30 AM vs Frenship
11:30 AM Varsity vs Dumas 1:00 PM vs West Plains
2:00 PM Varsity vs Hereford JV at home

3:30 PM JV vs Hereford JV 10:00 AM vs West Plains
1:00 PM vs Frenship


